PLACE

O 0O NO UL B~ WN B

W W W W INNNDNNDNNNNMNNRPRPRPPRPERPRRERPRPRRRERPR
W NPRFR, OOVWOONOTUE WNEROOOONOUPEWNDELDO

Time
37:01
37:58
38:16
40:14
43:22
43:24
43:30
43:36
43:39
43:43
44:26
44:34
44:54
44:58
45:05
45:10
46:15
46:19
46:39
47:19
48:06
48:32
48:40
49:19
49:51
59:52
50:00
50:27
50:30
50:42
51:12
51:40
51:48

BIB#
309
396
446
405
330
407
275
124
259
347
369
233
408
312
256
283
211
226
227
384
279
315
243
232
490
234
215
414
391
472
206
462
470

LAST
BROWN
SANCHEZ
HITESMAN
SLIFKA
HOUCK
SMITH
DUNKELBERGER
LYKENS
BRUNNER
KRUPA
MINICH
KRATZ
SMITH
BRENT
BROPHY
FLETCHER
VIDA
BENDER
ERMEWEIN
PRICE
FATZINGER
MURRAY
ANGUS
KEEPORTS
Z00K
GENDREAU
RARER
STOLTZFUS
RODI
GOLDEN
GOVERN
COOK
GEHRINGER

FIRST
ANDREW
MIHAI
DAVID
JORDAN
KEVIN
MIKAELA
TYLER
MATT
JEFFREY
JAMES
CURT
JUSTIN
MIKE
WILLIAM
MATTHEW
DENNIS
STEVEN
STEPHANIE
JORDAN
DANIEL
JORDYNN
PATRICK
GINNY
MIKE
GEORGE
IAN
GARRY
AMY
ANDREA
JEFF
DANIEL
ELAINE
COLIN

CITY
FLEETWOOD
WEST LAWN
READING
BETHLEHEM
BARTO
WERNERSVILLE
WEST LAWN

BOYERTOWN
POTTSTOWN
READING
SHILLINGTON
LEBANON
EMMAUS
READING
SPRING CITY
READING
HAMBURG
WEST LAWN
POTTSTOWN
TAMAQUA
READING
BOYERTOWN
NEWARK
READING
BIRDSBORO

MORGANTOWN
POTTSTOWN
LEESPORT
LENHARTSVILLE
MOHRSVILLE
READING

ST
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

SEX

LTI LI L

39
25
30
16
52
27
38
34
40
58
56
41
65
40
44
45
54
43
31
41
27
37
60
65
40
50
50
43
55
41
55
57
23

AGE

Div
M3539
M2529
M3034
M1519
M5054

F2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M5559
M5559
M4044
M6569
M4044
M4044
M4549
M5054

F4044
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3539

F6064
M6569
MMCL
M5054
M5054

F4044

F5559
M4044
M5559

F5559

MCL



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

52:12
53:03
53:09
53:46
53:47
53:49
54:00
54:35
55:08
55:11
55:20
56:02
56:13
56:20
57:18
57:42
57:57
58:26
58:43
58:50
60:43
61:50
61:57
62:07
62:12
63:02
63:33
63:36
63:57
64:44
65:06
65:20
65:38
65:41

289
212
453
313
493
452
398
238
395
483
105
272
474
371
428
261
337
477
373
350
366
383
316
329
217
331
488
443
305
222
240
328
235
213

FRANKE JULIA NEW TRIPOLI
MENET VICKI BOYERTOWN
PEKAREK THOMAS READING
CRITTER HARRY ROYERSFORD
ROWLAND JENNIFER PENNSBURG
PEARCE CHAD GLENMOORE
SCHNITZER JONATHAN  WEST READING
ADAM ANDREA BLANDON
ROTILLE MARINA KUTZTOWN
SLATER SEAN READING
GIBSON CAROLYN

DODD DEREK SCHWENKSVILLE
SALANECK TANIA LEESPORT
MONAGHAN KEVIN MOHNTON
WOLFORD KEVIN AKRON
CAPOZELLO STEVEN READING
KEEN CHRISTOPHER BERNVILLE
LABENBERG BRENT EMMAUS
MUSHLITZ WALTER EASTON
LANDER ANN MARIE READING
MEDE KAYE LANCASTER
PIEPER GEORGETTE BETHLEHEM
MCGOVERN CHRISTINE NEWTOWN SQUARE
HOPSON KELSY GILBERTSVILLE
BUSCH-SANDFORD ELIZABETH

IACOBUCCI KATHLEEN PHOENIXVILLE
HEY DONNA READING
GERHART WILLIAM WEST LAWN
MECKES STACEY KEMPTON
MACHIK AMANDA READING
ALDERFER ELLIE WYOMISSING
HILE JONATHAN  LEESPORT
YENILAITUS TRACEY PINE GROVE
HEIST TYLER AUBURN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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39
39
59
67
36
69
34
42
35
28
35
67
44
65
53
60
44
58
62
39
67
54
54
32
56
64
57
72
55
38
61
47
37
27

F3539
F3539
M5559
M6569
F3539
M6569
M3034
F4044
FCL
M2529
F3539
M6569
FA044
M6569
M5054
MMCL
M4044
M5559
M6064
F3539
F6569
F5054
F5054
F3034
F5559
F6064
FMCL
M7074
F5559
F3539
F6064
MMCL
F3539
M2529



68
69
70
71
72
73
74

66:23
69:23
69:31
69:39
73:18
75:21
75:26

498
338
469
432
320
399
397

HARRIS

KEICH
HAMILTON
ZHOU

HAAS
SCHOEFFLING
SCHEIDT

SOPHIA
AMY
AMY
MAY
DAWN
MARIE
SCOTT

WYOMISSING
SLATINGTON
GILBERTSVILLE
COLLEGEVILLE
PIPERSVILLE
TRUMBAUERSVILLE
KUTZTOWN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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21
48
48
49
56
55
65

F2024
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5559
F5559
M6569



